Rev.01.00 Oct 2018
U
ser’s M
anual
ISL78424EVAL3Z, ISL78434EVAL1Z
User’s Manual: Evaluation Board
Automotive
R12UZ0033EU0100 Rev.01.00 Page 2 of 20

Oct 23, 2018
ISL78424EVAL3Z, ISL78434EVAL1Z 1. Overview
1.3 Ordering Information
1.4 Related Literature
For a full list of related documents, visit our website:
• ISL78424, ISL78434, ISL78444, ISL78224, ISL78226 product pages
Part Number Description
ISL78424EVAL3Z ISL78424AVEZ evaluation board
ISL78434EVAL1Z ISL78434AVEZ evaluation board
Figure 1. ISL78424EVAL3Z Block Diagram
Figure 2. ISL78434EVAL1Z Block Diagram
Phase #4
Phase #3